


Hot Gr inde r sCold Gr inde r s

The N oochie
Salami, Capicola, Prosciuttini, Provolone Cheese, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Mayo, Hot Sauce

Univ er sal Gym Gr inder  
Gr i l l ed Chicken , Pr osciutt o, Fr esh M ozzarel la, Baby Ar ugula, 
Roasted Red Peppers, Balsamic Reduction

Pr osciut t o of Happiness
Prosciutto di Parma, Fresh Mozzarella, 
Sauteed Portobello Mushrooms, Roasted Peppers

The Chase Par kw ay
Mortadella, Dry Cured Capicola, 
Stella Table Cheese, Cherry Peppers, Olive Oil

The Or iginal
Imported Ham, Salami, American Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Onion, Hot Sauce

Roast Beef
White Cheddar, Lettuce, Tomato,
Horseradish Mayo

The Joe y Capp-icola
Imported Ham, Capicola, Provolone Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Long Hot Peppers

The Mama D
Mortadella, Soppressata,
Table Cheese, Pickled Eggplant

Classic Tuna/Classic Chicken  
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

Gr inder Har d Roll

Ever ything On It Includes:  Lettuce, T omato, Onion, Mayo & Hot Sauce.
Hot & Sweet Peppers A vailable for 1.00   Extra.

Yellow , Brown, or Honey Mustard & Horseradish Mayo Are Also Available.

Gr inder Har d Roll

$17.95 $12.49

$16.95 $11.95

$16.95 $  10.95

$15.95 $10.95

$15.95 $10.95

$15.95 $10.95

$15.95 $10.95

The Joe y D
Veal Cutlet, Broccoli Rabe, Fresh Mozzarella
Long Hots, Olive Oil

The T own Plo tt er
Rib Eye Steak, Onions, Peppers, American Cheese

Pastr ami Melt
Sauteed Onions, Mustard, Swiss Cheese

Chi ck en Alanna
Grilled Chicken, Fresh Mozzarella, Spinach, 
Red Roasted Peppers, Olive Oil

Engine 11
Buffalo Chicken, Tomato, Lettuce, 
Bleu Cheese Dressing

Classic D’ Amelio
Breaded Chicken, American Cheese, Bacon, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo

The HC C r usader
Chicken Cutlet, Bacon, White Cheddar,
Tomato, BBQ Sauce

Eggplant Bella
Eggplant Cutlet, Tomato,
Mozzarella, Balsamic Reduction

Pick Your Parm!
Chicken, Eggplant, Meatball
Veal 

Dolce Picante
Chicken Cutlet, American Cheese, Onions, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Sweet Chili Sauce $15.95  $10.95

$14.95 $10.95

$17.95 $12.95
$15.95 $10.95

Mikey Rags
Ovengold Turkey, American Cheese, 
Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Bacon

$16.95 $10.95

$16.95 $11.95

$11.95$16.95

$10.95$15.95

$10.95$15.95

$10.95$16.95

$10.95$15.95

$10.95$15.95

$10.95$14.95

$10.95$15.95

Any Sandwich Can Be Made On a New York Kaiser Roll or a Grinder Roll Made
Exclusively for Noochies.  Plain, Whole Wheat, or Spinach Wraps & Gluten Free 
Rolls Are Available. We Use All Boars Head Deli Meats.

MORE DELICIOUS OPTIONS ON BACK!


